:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9553070

Jul 20, 2024 - 07:37 (UTC)

In epoch 298,533 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 992761 - 0.018579577 ETH®
64.74 USD

2 992762 - 0.018588953 ETH®&®
64.77 USD

3 992763 - 0.018559415 ETH®
64.67 USD

4 992764 - 0.018573422 ETH®
64.72 USD

S 992765 - 0.018594942 ETH®
64.79 USD

6 992766 - 0.018522878 ETH®
64.54 USD

7 992767 - 0.018543582 ETH®
64.62 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/9553070
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/298533
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/992761
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/992762
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/992763
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/992764
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/992765
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/992766
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/992767

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

992768

992769

992770

992771

992772

992773

992774

992775

992776

Validator Id

278590

Amount

- 0.018607008
64.84 USD

- 0.018767071
65.39 USD

- 0.018623744
64.90 USD

- 0.018648461
64.98 USD

- 0.018615850
64.87 USD

- 0.018584709
64.76 USD

- 0.018545712
64.62 USD

- 0.018597577
64.80 USD

- 0.018649693
64.99 USD

Amount

+ 0.045511155
158.59 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/992768
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/992769
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/992770
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/992771
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/992772
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/992773
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/992774
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/992775
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/992776
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/278590

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



