

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-21 20:23 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 9553070

DATE & TIME Jul 20, 2024 · 07:37 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 298,533 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>992761</u>	- 0.018579577 ETH � 64.74 USD
2	992762	- 0.018588953 ETH � 64.77 USD
<u>3</u>	992763	- 0.018559415 ETH � 64.67 USD
<u>4</u>	992764	- 0.018573422 ETH � 64.72 USD
<u>5</u>	992765	- 0.018594942 ETH � 64.79 USD
<u>6</u>	992766	- 0.018522878 ETH � 64.54 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>992767</u>	- 0.018543582 ETH

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	992768	- 0.018607008 ETH � 64.84 USD
<u>9</u>	992769	- 0.018767071 ETH � 65.39 USD
<u>10</u>	992770	- 0.018623744 ETH � 64.90 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>992771</u>	- 0.018648461 ETH � 64.98 USD
<u>12</u>	992772	- 0.018615850 ETH � 64.87 USD
<u>13</u>	992773	- 0.018584709 ETH � 64.76 USD
<u>14</u>	992774	- 0.018545712 ETH � 64.62 USD
<u>15</u>	992775	- 0.018597577 ETH � 64.80 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>992776</u>	- 0.018649693 ETH � 64.99 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>278590</u>	+ 0.045511155 ETH <b>⊘</b> 158.59 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.